
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT
1. IAA NO.

J42221/M0055

PAGE

1

OF

2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO 4. SOLICITATION NO.

NRR-14-0259

5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

07/08/2014 07/08/2014 11/10/2008 TO 09/30/2014

B. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO

ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY ANL CHAKRAPANI BASAVARAJU
ALC: ARGONNE SITE OFFICE US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DUNS: +4: MAIL STOP OWFN 9D3

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

9800 SOUTH CASS AVENUE ROCKVILLE MD 20852

LEMONT IL 60439

POC JOANNA LIVENGOOD

TELEPHONENO 630-252-2361

10 REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Lisa Kauffman

TELEPHONENO. 301-287-0852

12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECTID

J4221

15. PROJECT TITLE

(SEE BLOCK 18 BELOW)
16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-X0200--FEEBASED-20-20D002-11-4-149-1061-252A
17. 16. 19. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. SUPPIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNITPRICE AMOUNT

J4221 Task Order 16

Master IAA: N/A

Task Order Title: Evaluation of Steam Dryers to

Support Extended Power Uprate License Amendment

request Reviews.

Task Order 16 Period of Performance: October 1,

2012 to September 30, 2014

The purpose of this modification under Task Ord r

16 is to provide incremental funding in the

amount of $24,700.00, thereby increasing the

Continued ...

.. •........ . •:......4 TOTAL .AMOUN
23•. PAYME:NTI PROVISIONS•

62-4,700.00
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 'IG)x
25b. NAME AND TITLE

Sean Seamon, Contracting Officer r47,7014

I I

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETM AUG 0 8 2014 002'IEMPLATE -ADMOD



AN N ORDER NO PAGE O
J4221/M0055

total obligations for this task order from

$146,700.00 to $171,400.00.

11l other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the Authorized Cost Ceiling for Task

Order 16 of $203,400.00.

Base Agreement (J4221) modification:

As a result of this $24,700.00 obligation being

nade to Task Order 16 per this modification, the
total obligation for this agreement is increased
from $893,106.00 to $917,860.00.

11l other terms and conditions remain unchanged,
including the authorized cost ceiling amount of
$1,270,900.00.

kll other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


